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Simon
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Puolakka

Una Heinila
Silja
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Anton Niemi
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Arttu
Leppénen

Georg Ristal
Samuel
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Nuutti Laine

Atte Klemola

Onni
Kyléavainio

Aada Maula

SailNo
FIN 1054

LAT 59

FIN 1131

FIN 1130

FIN 1099

FIN 1140
FIN 910

FIN 448
FIN 1088

RUS 221

FIN 1064

LTU 435

FIN 1144

FIN 1141

FIN 1107

FIN 1142

FIN 845
FIN 979

FIN 1147

FIN 935

FIN 1112

RUS 314

FIN 1115

FIN 1105

EST 198

FIN 1097

FIN 1028

FIN 1101
FIN 994

FIN 940

Sailwave results for DTSW_2017_tulokset_Opti_09062017 at HSS 2017

DTSW_2017_tulokset_Opti_09062017

Results are final as of 17:43 on June 11, 2017

HSS

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 103, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
ESF

Country

Finland

Topper Club  Latvia

Latvia
BSS

BS

HSK

HSK
EPS

ESF
ESF

Vodnik

BSS

Ultra

HSK

BS

BSS

BS

ESF
HSK

SaVK

HSK

BS

Vodnik

BSS

TP

ROPK

HSK

ESF

BSS

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Russia

Finland

Lithuania

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Russia

Finland

Finland

Estonia

Finland

Finland

Finland

HSS/KuoPS  Finland

EMK

Finland

R1
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
16.0

20.0
6.0

15.0
12.0

9.0
(104.0
BFD)
10.0
(24.0)
23.0
17.0

8.0

(68.0)
25.0

(104.0
BFD)
49.0
18.0
51.0
(104.0
BFD)
29.0
28.0
11.0
(104.0
BFD)

19.0
27.0

63.0

R2 R3
1.0 (104.0
BFD)
110 3.0
40 20
30 1.0
120 140
70 150
250  (104.0
BFD)
80 9.0
6.0  (104.0
BFD)
20 300
190 5.0
540 7.0
235  104.0
DNE
380 4.0
350 120
510 8.0
160 320
310 6.0
9.0  104.0
BFD
400 24.0
50  (104.0
BFD)
200  (104.0
BFD)
180 18.0
86.0  (104.0
BFD)
320 34.0
620 10.0
150  104.0
BFD
(52.0) 49.0
490 16.0
210 200

R4
1.0

7.0

4.0

32.0

6.0

(21.0)
22.0

14.0
16.0

15.0
18.0
(104.0
DSQ)
8.0
19.0
3.0

13.0

28.0
35.0

17.0
25.0
5.0
29.0
41.0
57.0
(104.0
UFD)
1.0

9.0

31.0
20.0

12.0

R5
9.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

12.0

8.0
3.0

(35.0)
16.0

18.0

26.0

11.0

2.0

7.0

34.0

15.0

23.0
32.0

13.0

28.0

10.0

19.0

30.0

21.0

31.0

1.0

22.0

42.0
25.0

49.0

R6
3.0

1.0

14.0

2.0

10.0
4.0

6.0
26.0

15.0

21.0

8.0

5.0

35.0

36.0

38.0

20.0
39.0

31.0

13.0

28.0

12.0

29.0

22.0

30.0

37.0

32.0

46.0
40.0

27.0

R7
2.0

1.0

1.0
10.0
12.0

8.0
7.0

28.0
17.0

24.0
14.0
9.0
3.0
16.0
(54.0)
4.0

32.0
30.0

13.0
21.0
22.0
18.0
37.0
5.0

44.0
27.0
64.0
420

(104.0
DSQ)

53.0

R8
6.0
(104.0
BFD)

(104.0
BFD)

(104.0
BFD)

(104.0
BFD)

3.0
14.0

9.0
8.0

(37.0)

4.0

21.0

2.0

19.0

25.0

41.0

20.0
5.0

13.0
7.0
104.0
BFD
26.0
34.0
16.0
27.0
(104.0
DNC)

11.0

38.0
10.0

30.0

R9
5.0

11.0

3.0

4.0

1.0

17.0
15.0

12.0
22.0

23.0
34.0
25.0
10.0
(104.0
DSQ)
14.0

(62.0)

13.0
(50.0)

7.0
(104.0
BFD)
21.0
59.0
31.0
20.0
35.0
104.0
DNC

9.0

2.0
84.0

(72.0)

Total
132.0

145.0

151.0

164.0

188.0

109.0
200.0

136.0
227.0

173.0

245.0

249.0

181.5

265.0

230.0

240.0

252.0
253.0

311.0

311.0

317.0

338.0

342.0

360.0

365.0

367.0

370.0

321.0
375.0

347.0

Nett
28.0

41.0

47.0

60.0

84.0

88.0
96.0

101.0
123.0

136.0

141.0

145.0

157.5

161.0

176.0

178.0

184.0
203.0

207.0

207.0

213.0

234.0

238.0

256.0

261.0

263.0

266.0

269.0
271.0

275.0
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31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th
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47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd
54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th
61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

Leevi
Tarjanne

Leila Helga
Sarah
Tolstika

Aapo
Roininen

Richard
Diesen

Rihards
Straume

Luka
Kotilainen

Aleksi Saarni

Melisa Ridal

Ivan Zhilkin

Thomas
Lindstrom

Kaapo Matto

Volchkov
Timofei

Kochetov
Vladislav

Venla
Aliklaavu

Saku Telama
Sini Kario
Senja
Heikkila Dias

Aleksi
Nurminen

Siiri
Danielsson

Tua
Lehtonen

Amelie
Mannerberg
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Lehtinen

Elmeri Kurki

Anna
Skogstrom

Rado
Lindberg

Miks
Eduards
Valters

Onni Kuisma

Rasmus
Salminen

Mino
Kumpulainen

Britta Maipuu

Fedor
Sheskin

Tommy
Roselius

Tatu
Kortelainen

Vilma
Sorvari

Camilla
Lehtonen

FIN 1081

LAT 118

FIN 1109

FIN 1002

LAT 130

FIN 1004

FIN 1104

FIN 1139

RUS 319

FIN 1096

FIN 1092

RUS 313

RUS 318

FIN 740

FIN 1038
FIN 944

FIN 980

FIN 954

FIN 463

FIN 318

FIN 424

FIN 1069

FIN 253
FIN 360

FIN 951

LAT 115

FIN 919

FIN 340

FIN 1030

EST 187
RUS 316

FIN 1094

FIN 894

FIN 1062

FIN 933
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ESF

YCENGURE

BS

ESF

BURASANAS

ACADEMIJA

OPS

HSK

BSS

Vodnik

Ass

KuoPS

Vodnik

Vodnik

HSS

BSS
EPS

BS

HTPS

BS

LP

NJK

EPS

NPS
NJK

NJK

RYK

UPS

UPS

KuoPS

KJK
Vodnik

BSS

TP

LP

UPS

Finland

Latvia

Finland

Finland

Latvia

Finland

Finland

Finland

Russia

Finland

Finland

Russia

Russia

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Latvia

Finland

Finland

Finland

Estonia

Russia

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

38.0

22.0

40.0
(104.0
BFD)
36.0
54.0
7.0
35.0
5.0
13.0
(104.0
BFD)
33.0
14.0

61.0

44.0
26.0

71.0

37.0

67.0

34.0

47.0

42.0

41.0
62.0

31.0

73.0

57.0

50.0

79.0

(77.0)
39.0

46.0

45.0

78.0

85.0

33.0

56.0

22.0
13.0
46.0
420
14.0
65.0
(104.0
ocs)
75.0
28.0
36.0
(66.0)

61.0

59.0
81.0

440

45.0

26.0

29.0

(91.0)

235

57.0
37.0

27.0

(93.0)

60.0

50.0

76.0

47.0
63.0

67.0

71.0

55.0

(98.0)

28.0

37.0

21.0
104.0
BFD
48.0
13.0
11.0
(104.0
BFD)
22.0
25.0
41.0
27.0
33.0
(104.0
BFD)

31.0
(104.0
BFD)
23.0
19.0
17.0
(104.0
BFD)
40.0
(104.0
BFD)
26.0
46.0

43.0
47.0
(61.0)
45.0
35.0
58.0
(104.0
BFD)
50.0
44.0

29.0

38.0

34.0

53.0

10.0
43.0
24.0
30.0
20
36.0
104.0

UFD
(104.0

RET)
440
23.0
49.0

26.0

50.0
45.0

33.0

42.0

60.0

51.0

37.0

68.0

48.0
(84.0)

63.0

56.0

54.0

62.0

70.0

55.0
40.0

38.0

27.0

39.0

75.0

48.0

40.0

43.0
36.0
29.0
33.0
(104.0
DSQ)
17.0
20.0
27.0
66.0
51.0
38.0

41.0

(65.0)
14.0

47.0

74.0

37.0

52.0

45.0

59.0

71.0
72.0

73.0

62.0

39.0

50.0

24.0

61.0
60.0

(92.0)

55.0

75.0

44.0

41.0

18.0

(87.0)

7.0

(51.0)

54.0

33.0

25.0

9.0

59.0

65.0

49.0

63.0

19.0

24.0
17.0

52.0

47.0

45.0

55.0

64.0

34.0

(82.0)
62.0

70.0

53.0

57.0

440

(80.0)

76.0
60.0

43.0

16.0

69.0

50.0

(55.0)

45.0

47.0
29.0
43.0
26.0
20.0
19.0
15.0
23.0
6.0
(70.0)
59.0
41.0

52.0
46.0

(91.0)
56.0
73.0
67.0
33.0
35.0

57.0
49.0

62.0
50.0
60.0
36.0
48.0

34.0
25.0

87.0
(104.0
BFD)

63.0

77.0

28.0

(57.0)

45.0
1.0
22.0
(55.0)
104.0
BFD
58.0
104.0
BFD
46.0
32.0
42.0
48.0
40.0
60.0
104.0
BFD
23.0
49.0
51.0
17.0
54.0

24.0

50.0
62.0

29.0

35.0

52.0

(104.0
BFD)

39.0

31.0

104.0
BFD

65.0
104.0
BFD
43.0

64.0

26.0

6.0

53.0
52.0
40.0
39.0
104.0
BFD
41.0
18.0
37.0
24.0
68.0
38.0

58.0

27.0
16.0

65.0
(89.0)
(88.0)
71.0
67.0
104.0
DSQ

42.0
8.0

(78.0)

30.0

28.0

75.0

48.0

61.0
33.0

36.0

81.5

(86.0)

19.0

331.0 276.0

334.0 277.0

368.0 281.0

389.0 285.0

339.0 288.0

346.0 291.0

399.0 295.0

400.0 296.0

401.0 297.0

409.0 305.0

410.0 306.0

399.0 329.0

408.0 342.0

451.0 347.0

412.0 347.0
453.0 349.0

449.0 358.0

458.0 369.0

464.0 376.0

480.0 376.0

478.0 387.0

493.5 3895

474.0 392.0
482.0 398.0

476.0 398.0

499.0 406.0

468.0 407.0

516.0 412.0

499.0 419.0

500.0 423.0
528.0 424.0

5240 432.0

5475 443.5

537.0 451.0

550.0 452.0
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66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th
77th

78th

79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th
89th
90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

95th
96th

97th

98th

99th

100th

101st

Xiaojian
Keindnen

Tristan
Saraskin

Linnea
Lahtinen

Oskari
Laurila

Pulmu
Oksanen

Kostiukevich
Stepan

Mikaela
Sdderberg

Felix
Sergelius

Ella Riekki
Artturi
Joutsamo
Sofiia Selid

Santeri
Holmberg

Helmi
Vauhkonen

Aatos
Kylavainio

Susanna
Silluta

Danilova
Mariia

Erika
Forsman

Lina Evasoja
Remu Seppa
Erik
Huhtiniemi

Kaisa
Sinivuori

Juho
Virolainen

Teo Koponen
Ida Laiho

Martin
Edelman

Jesse
Fahlbom

Elias
Lundberg

liris Piispa

Aksel Tamm

Pihla Métté

Sakari
Suurla

Teemu
Eskola

Philip
Rosenholm

Yarlykov
Gleb

Fredrik
Sundelin

Sara Poijarvi

FIN 1110

EST 232

FIN 535

FIN 563

FIN 1103

RUS 315

FIN 1090

FIN 1132

FIN 1083

FIN 510

FIN 1150
FIN 729

FIN 1043

FIN 821

EST 252

RUS 307

FIN 598

FIN 1080

FIN 900

FIN 691

FIN 938

FIN 986

FIN 881
FIN 468
FIN 714

FIN 960

FIN 687

FIN 1127

EST 201

FIN 1059
FIN 887

FIN 921

FIN 1057

RUS

1515

FIN 472

FIN 432
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RPS

KJK

EPS

EPS

EMK

Vodnik

HSS

HSK

BS

TPS

MP
TPS

HSS

HSS/KuoPS

KJK

Vodnik

MP

NJK

HSK

EPS

LP

EMK

HSS
BS
TPS

TPS

HSK

HSK

KJK

KuoPS
EMK

EMK

Ass

Vodnik

NJK

BS

Finland

Estonia

Finland

Finland

Finland

Russia

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Estonia

Russia

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland
Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Estonia

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Russia

Finland

Finland

43.0
21.0
53.0
60.0
59.0
30.0
(104.0
BFD)
55.0
72.0

70.0

74.0
58.0

48.0

83.0

52.0

(84.0)

56.0

69.0

64.0

32.0

76.0

89.0

91.0
65.0
86.0

82.0
87.0
66.0
75.0
92.0
(104.0
BFD)
80.0
(104.0
BFD)
81.0

90.0

88.0

100  (104.0
BFD)
300  (104.0
BFD)
58.0  42.0
340 620
87.0  (104.0
BFD)
390  (104.0
BFD)
69.0 36.0
68.0  59.0
480  (104.0
BFD)
410  (104.0
BFD)
820 53.0
430  (104.0
BFD)
64.0  (104.0
BFD)
170  60.0
85.0  (104.0
BFD)
700  54.0
53.0  (104.0
BFD)
90.0  (104.0
DNC)
730  39.0
84.0  (104.0
BFD)
830 56.0
720 550
740 510
780  66.0
96.0 63.0
88.0 57.0
80.0 52.0
790  (104.0
BFD)
770 (104.0
BFD)
940 65.0
99.0  104.0
BFD
920  64.0
89.0  104.0
BFD
95.0  (104.0
BFD)
97.0  67.0
1000 68.0

104.0
UFD

104.0
UFD
47.0
(104.0
UFD)
46.0
59.0
72.0
73.0
52.0
104.0
UFD

(83.0)
104.0

UFD
58.0
71.0
77.0
78.0
61.0
65.0
74.0
104.0
UFD
85.0
(104.0
UFD)
80.0

88.0
86.0

(104.0
UFD)
82.0
81.0

64.0

67.0
79.0

69.0

66.0

76.0

87.0

89.0

580  67.0
53.0  104.0
UFD
640  23.0
670 750
80.0  58.0
780 420
460  56.0
(88.0) 61.0
790  90.0
810 720
560  66.0
850  68.0
87.0 740
770 920
86.0 830
540 770
570  71.0
68.0  88.0
700  (104.0
UFD)
69.0  48.0
760  85.0
89.0  96.0
(93.0) 930
940  (98.0)
(98.0) 94.0
90.0  84.0
830 810
840 790
630  86.0
(97.0) 91.0
820 780
91.0  97.0
950  73.0
9.0  89.0
(100.0) 95.0

(101.0) 100.0
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31.0
38.0
75.0
39.0
68.0
104.0

BFD
104.0

BFD
79.0
80.0
51.0

81.0
40.0

83.0

93.0

85.0

84.0

94.0

66.0

58.0

71.0

(86.0)

61.0

65.0
92.0
90.0

89.0

(88.0)

72.0

95.0

69.0
78.0

76.0
104.0
BFD
74.0

96.0

97.0

104.0
BFD
12.0
(104.0
BFD)
63.0
33.0
104.0
BFD
15.0
36.0
47.0

77.0

67.0
56.0

44.0
(104.0
BFD)
18.0
61.0
71.0
69.0
104.0
BFD
74.0
68.0

78.0

66.0
72.0
75.0

59.0
76.0
73.0
104.0
BFD
70.0
53.0
(104.0

BFD)

104.0
BFD

104.0
BFD

80.0

79.0

49.0
104.0
BFD
104.0

DSQ
85.0
60.0
43.0
104.0
BFD
77.0
55.0
29.0

46.0
73.0

70.0

44.0

57.0

69.0

92.0

45.0

79.0

94.0

47.0

51.0

81.5
54.0
32.0

74.0

83.0

91.0

64.0

87.0
66.0

80.0

56.0

76.0

93.0

95.0

570.0 466.0

570.0 466.0

570.0 466.0

589.0 485.0

595.0 491.0

603.0 499.0

606.0 502.0

596.0 508.0

627.0 523.0

629.0 525.0

608.0 525.0
631.0 527.0

632.0 528.0

641.0 537.0

647.0 543.0

631.0 547.0

659.0 555.0

664.0 560.0

665.0 561.0

680.0 576.0

662.0 576.0

695.0 591.0

694.5 601.5
707.0 609.0
720.0 622.0

727.0 623.0

712.0 624.0

729.0 625.0

732.0 628.0

732.0 635.0
743.0 639.0

753.0 649.0

795.0 691.0

795.0 691.0

805.0 705.0

817.0 716.0
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102nd  Walton FIN706 TPS Finland  (104.0 104.0 104.0 104.0 99.0 99.0 820 1040 90.0 890.0 786.0
Smidslund DNC) DNC DNC UFD DSQ

103rd  Felix FIN 1108 TPS Finland ~ (104.0 104.0 104.0 104.0 104.0 1040 104.0 104.0 63.0 895.0 791.0
Maksimow DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC BFD

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com
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